Sides

Garlic Bread
Onion Rings
Cheesy Chips
Chips
Rice
Side Salad
Desserts
All served with ice cream OR custard
Apple Pie
Chocolate Pudding
Spotted Dick
Treacle Pudding

Ice Cream

£3.00

£3.25

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50
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Also includes a Fruit Shoot or glass of mill

Choose one from each section

i
Beef Lasagne®, Sausage, Chicken Nuggets, Pizza or Fish Fingers

2'.
Chips, Rice or Mash

3,
Peas, Beans or Cucumber Sticks

4.

Ice Cream or Fruit Pot

Your holiday starts here!”

Telephone Orders & Takeaways Accepted

90 Rudmore Road, Portsmouth, PO2 8DR
Telephone: 023 9267 0998
ship-castle@btconnect.com

www.shipandcastleportsmouth.co.uk
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€ Homemade

vg Vegan

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.
All stated weights are approx. and based on uncooked portions.

We cannot guarantee that any items on the menu are free from nuts or traces of nuts.

CASTLE

DINNER MENU

Food Served : 7 days a week

12noon - 2.30pm & Spm - 9pm




Qlassics

Chicken Curry®

Served with rice and naan bread

Chilli Con Carne®

Served with rice

Beef Lasagne
Served with chips and peas OR salad

Cottage Pie®

Liver & Onions®

Served with mash and peas

Ham, Egg & Chips

Bangers & Mash

Served with onion gravy and peas

Steak & Ale Pie
Served with chips and peas

Steam Pudding
Served with chips and peas

Burger & Chips
Add cheese, mushroom or egg for 75p

Chicken Burger & Chips

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.50

£7.50

OV eat

Served with chips, peas and egg

Gammon

Full Rack of Ribs

Served with chips and peas

Cajun Chicken

Served with chips and peas

Steak

Served with chips, tomato, mushrooms and peas

Mixed Grill

Served with chips, egg, tomato, mushrooms and peas

Curry®

Served with rice and naan bread

Lasagne®
Served with chips and peas OR salad

Sweet & Sour Vegetables® vg

Served with rice

Vegetable Burger & Chips

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£11.00

£13.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.50

sk

Fish Pie®
Served with salad or vegetables

Cod & Chips
Served with chips and peas

Scampi

Served with chips and peas

Fish Cakes
Served with chips and peas OR salad

Ham
Cheese
Tuna

Prawn

£7.50

£8.50

£7.25

£7.50

£6.25

£6.25

£7.00

£7.00



