

Garlic Bread	£3.00
Onion Rings	£3.25
Cheesy Chips	£3.00
Chips	£2.50
Rice	£2.50
Side Salad	£2.50



All served with ice cream OR custard

Apple Pie	£4.00
Chocolate Pudding	£4.00
Spotted Dick	£4.00
Treacle Pudding	£4.00
Ice Cream	£2.50

## Kids Meal Deal



Also includes a Fruit Shoot or glass of milk

Choose one from each section

1.

Beef Lasagne◆, Sausage, Chicken Nuggets, Pizza or Fish Fingers

2. Chips, Rice or Mash

3. Peas, Beans or Cucumber Sticks

4. Ice Cream or Fruit Pot

## Your holiday starts here!"

Telephone Orders & Takeaways Accepted

90 Rudmore Road, Portsmouth, PO2 8DR
Telephone: 023 9267 0998
ship-castle@btconnect.com
www.shipandcastleportsmouth.co.uk







◆ Homemade vg Vegan

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.

All stated weights are approx. and based on uncooked portions.

We cannot guarantee that any items on the menu are free from nuts or traces of nuts.

## The Ship & Castle



## DINNER MENU

Food Served : 7 days a week 12noon - 2.30pm & 5pm - 9pm

1	assics
$\sim$	assies.
	www

Meat

Fish

Chicken Curry◆ Served with rice and naan bread	£7.50	Gammon Served with chips, peas and egg	£9.50	Fish Pie◆ Served with salad or vegetables	£7.50
Chilli Con Carne◆ Served with rice	£7.50	Full Rack of Ribs  Served with chips and peas	£9.50	Cod & Chips	£8.50
Beef Lasagne◆ Served with chips and peas OR salad	£7.50	Cajun Chicken Served with chips and peas	£9.00	Served with chips and peas  Scampi	£7.25
Cottage Pie◆	£7.50	Steak Served with chips, tomato, mushrooms and peas	£11.00	Served with chips and peas	
<b>Liver &amp; Onions</b> ◆ Served with mash and peas	£7.50	<b>Mixed Grill</b> Served with chips, egg, tomato, mushrooms and p	£13.50	Fish Cakes  Served with chips and peas OR salad	£7.50
Ham, Egg & Chips	£7.50		The state of the s		
Bangers & Mash Served with onion gravy and peas	£7.00	Curry•	£7.50	Salads	
Steak & Ale Pie Served with chips and peas	£8.00	Served with rice and naan bread	17.50 W	Ham	£6.25
Steam Pudding Served with chips and peas	£8.00	Lasagne◆ Served with chips and peas OR salad	£7.50	Cheese	£6.25
Burger & Chips	£6.50	Sweet & Sour Vegetables◆ vg Served with rice	£7.50	Tuna	£7.00
Add cheese, mushroom or egg for 75p  Chicken Burger & Chips	£7.50	Vegetable Burger & Chips	£6.50	Prawn	£7.00